
11-1213.A.1

Contract #: AGMT # 11-53271 
Legistar # 11-1213 

Environmental Services Agreement (77122 P, 77124 P, and 77125 P) 

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: _T_ra_n_s-'-p_o_rt_at_io_n ________ Name: Sycamore Environmental 
Dept. Contact: Janel Gifford Consultants, Inc. 
Phone: _x_5_9_7_4 ___________ Address: 6355 Riverside Blvd., Ste. C 

Sacramento, CA 95831 Department Head 
Signature: Phone: 916.427.0703 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation 
Service Requested: Environmental Review Services for Three (3) Bridge Replacement Projects 
Contract Term: Execution to Recordation of NOA Contract Amount: $539,997.25 
Compliance with Human Resources Requirements? Yes: X No: 
Compliance verified by: Contract Notification Sent 04/05/12; HR Response Received D'+7~ll:1. : 

OK per fYIJ.Ju..J 1trtiICit . 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and M 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:~~~~~~~~~ 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: ________________ _ 

Please forward to Risk Mana roval. 

Index Code: 305100 77122 P, 77124 p, & 77125 P 

RISK MANAG~MENT: (All contracts and MOUs excepttlb emlate grant f~¥~ing agreements) 
Approved: \/ Disapproved: Date: r( \ I / B~: \l'¥ 

Approved: Disapproved: Date: -,,--'--¥-''---'-!;, v~ ~K Mi\:i\JAGER ~~. 
EL DORADO COI~i 




